20.05.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc {Total Outstanding being Rs.9,32,186/- as on 

12.01.2026 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from 1.Mr/Mrs.Shilpa,{Borrower) 2.Mr/Mrs.Hanumakka, 

3.Mr/Mrs.Sunil Kumar N, (Co-Borrowers). 

Reserve Price: Rs.10,62,000/ - (Rupees Ten Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Only). 

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,06,200/ - (Rupees One Lakh Six Thousand Two Hund7 

B E Y Q N D BAN KI N G When yo~ bank with ~s. you contrlbute towards a better society. 

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited 
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)